
Communiqué no. 1279-12 September 2021

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes

Final Classification  /  Classement final

Fri 10 Sep 2021

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Final For Gold

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.145

64.603

11.437

62.954

GOLD 1 71 BAYONA PINEDA Martha COL Winner Winner

SILVER 2 89 GROS Mathilde FRA +0.127 +5.518

Final For Bronze

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.431

62.987

11.209

64.234

BRONZE 3 59 ORBAN Sarah CAN Winner Winner

4 115 VERDUGO OSUNA Yuli MEX +0.167 +0.105

Did not qualify for Semifinals

5 58 BOYLE Jackie CAN

6 104 ROSIDI Anis Amira MAS

7 72 GAVIRIA RENDON Juliana COL

8 83 JABORNIKOVA Veronika CZE

Did not qualify for Quarterfinals

9 124 LOS Urszula POL

10 7 DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL

11 123 KARWACKA Marlena POL

12 79 RECIO CARVAJAL Abigail CRC
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