

Communiqué no. 127

9-12 September 2021

## Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes

Г

## Final Classification / Classement final

Fri 10 Sep 2021

Final For Gold GOLD SILVER	1 2	71 89	BAYONA PINEDA Martha	200m Time: Average Speed km/h:	11.145 64.603	11.437 62.954	
GOLD	-		BAYONA PINEDA Martha				
	-		BAYONA PINEDA Martha			02.954	
SII VER	2	89		COL	Winner	Winner	
0.212.1			GROS Mathilde	FRA	+0.127	+5.518	
				200m Time:	11.431	11.209	
Final For Bronze				Average Speed km/h:	62.987	64.234	
BRONZE	3	59	ORBAN Sarah	CAN	Winner	Winner	
	4	115	VERDUGO OSUNA Yuli	MEX	+0.167	+0.105	
Did not qualify for Se	emifina	ls					
	5	58	BOYLE Jackie	CAN			
	6	104	ROSIDI Anis Amira	MAS			
	7	72	GAVIRIA RENDON Juliana	COL			
	8	83	JABORNIKOVA Veronika	CZE			
Did not qualify for Qu	uarterfi	inals					
	9	124	LOS Urszula	POL			
	10	7	DEGRENDELE Nicky	BEL			
	11	123	KARWACKA Marlena	POL			
	12	79	RECIO CARVAJAL Abigail	CRC			

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

www.tissotwatches.com

www.uci.org Report Created FRI 10 SEP 2021 19:48

Main Partners

Timing and Results provided by

Page 1/1

Title Partner











50

Institutional Partners